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CORNER BRACKET

ACC-CRN-BRA-W

SPECIFICATIONS

' b Material: Aluminum alloy
"‘ Surface treatment: ~ Powder coat
7 Color: White (ACC-CRN-BRA-W)
Weight: 570g
AVA CORNER BRACKET Box dimensions: 234x67x86mm
Use the corner bracket for camera installations on Corner bracket,
external corners. Mount the camera directly to the The box includes: Sflnlizes sl 1EEels

for compatible mounts

bracket or use a compatible mounting arm. and cameras

Note: For outdoor installations, we recommend you
mount the camera horizontally using ACC-MNT-ARM
and ACC-PEN-CAP in between the corner bracket
and the camera.

Compatible with: Dome, 360, Mounting arm
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Technical drawings

139.4 mm
[5.49 in]

150 mm
[5.91in]

AVA-CRN-BRA-DS-v1

135 mm [5.31in]
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32.5 mm
[1.28 in]

218.1 mm [8.59 in]
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M8 threaded inserts
for mounting arm attachment x 4
@ 40 mm
[@1.57 in]

M4 threaded inserts
for camera attachment x 4
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